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Linkbasic adaptive Ethernet oplical transceiver can
inter convert the electnc signal of can inter conwert
electric signal of 100Base-TX twisted pair and opli-
cal signal of 100Base-TX. It extends the network
transmigsion ranoe from 100m to 100km (sinale
mode optical fiber), Its typical application is Ethernet
long range interconnection, such as the interconnec-
tion between the equipment room of community with
MAN. No configuration of the switch is needed dur-
ing connection dus o the adaptve function. The new-
Iy added lightning protection function guarantees the
safety of the eguipment

Features and benefits
Comglies with IEEE 8023 10Base-T, IEEE 802 3u
100Base-TX and 100Base-FX standards

= Fiber connectivity up fo 2km for multimode fibear,
20km for single-mode fiber

s One auto-MDIX RJ-45 connactor interface

®  Full-Duplex, Half-Duplax, or Auto-Megotiation

= Supports packet length up to 1600 bytes

= & diagnostic LEDs (100Mbps, fiber full duplex, UTP
full duphesx,

= fiper link, UTP link, fiber signal detect, fiber far-end-
fault detect and power)

= Provides fault propagation funclion for easy cable
fault detection
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Order Information

Fart number Description Inner box Carton Carton measurement
FTMEE-1 fuiiti Mince SC Fiber Comerner PG ADPCS L 535om= W313om % HZi4om
FTR0R-2 MLt Mode SC Fibar Comeerier 1PC 40PCS L 53.5cm > WH 3am = H 2340m =
FT302-20-1 Singie Mode 50 Fiber Corvemmer 1P 40FPCS L &5 = W3Il.3om X H 2340m E
Frao2-20-2 Sirgge Mode 5G Fiber Gormerter 1PG 40PCS L 5&5am = WIl.3am = H25.4am
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